
  
  
 

 

 

भारत सरकार  / Government of India 

अतंररक्ष विभाग  / Department of Space 

विद्यतु प्रकाविकी ततं्र प्रयोगिाला  
LABORATORY FOR ELECTRO-OPTICS SYSTEMS 

प्रथम स्टेज,प्रथम क्रॉस /1ST STAGE, 1st CROSS, 

पीण्या औद्योवगक सम्पदा/ PEENYA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 

बेंगलरुु /BENGALURU-560 058. 

दरूभाष स॰ं./ Phone No.080 2268 5009 

ई मले : Email:stores@leos.gov.in 
 

विविदा सूचिा / TENDER NOTICE 
 

 

विज्ञापि सदंभभ स ं/ Advt. Ref. Number LEOS/STR/PT/01/2025-26          ददिाकं /Dated 25 June 2025 
 

 

 भारत के राष्ट्रपवत के वलए तथा उिकी ओर से क्रय एिं भंडार अविकारी ,वलयोस इसरो,प्रथम स्टेज,प्रथम क्रॉस,पीण्या औद्योवगक सम्पदा 

,बेंगलुरु :560058 द्वारा विम्नवलवित मदों के वलए केिल ई-प्रापण के द्वारा विविदाएँ आमंवत्रत की जाती हैं ।  
 

For and on behalf of the President of India, Purchase & Stores Officer, LEOS, ISRO, Bengaluru-560 058, invites 

tender ONLY Through NEW E-procurement for the following: 

 

वद्व-भाग विविदा / TWO PART TENDER  

 

क्रम सं 

Sl No 

     विविदा संदभभ  

TENDER REFERENCE 

संवक्षप्त वििरण  

BRIEF DESCRIPTION 

1 LE 2025000217 01 Non Comprehensive AMSC for BMS/DDC System Installed at LEOS & 

Aryabhata Campus 

 

बोली जमा करने की प्रारम्भ  तिति / Bid Submission Start Date :  FROM 25-06-2025 AT 17.00 Hrs (IST)    

   

बोली स्पष्टीकरण की अपेतिि तिति / Bid Clarification Due Date :  UP TO 15-07-2025 AT 15.00 Hrs (IST) 

 

बोली जमा करने की  अपेतिि तिति /  Bid Submission Due Date :  UP TO 15-07-2025 AT 16.00 Hrs (IST) 

 

बोली खोलने की तिति / Bid Opening Date : ON 16-07-2025 AT 11.00 Hrs (IST) 

 

मूल्य बोली खोलने की तिति / Price Bid Opening Date :  ON 21-07-2025 AT 11.00 Hrs (IST) 

 
 

 इच्छुक विविदादाता वजिके पास मान्य वडवजटल हस्ताक्षर प्रमाणपत्र (डी॰एस॰सी॰)हो,https://eproc.isro.gov.inपर लॉंग इि 

करके अपि े प्रस्ताि ऑिलाइि प्रस्तुत कर सकते हैं।विविदा िलु्क लाग ू िहीं ह।ैविविदाएँउपवस्थत विविदाकारों अथिा उिके अविकृत 

प्रवतविवियों के समक्ष िोली जाएगी बित ेउिके पास मान्य प्राविकार पत्र हो। िुवि –पत्र कोई हो तो इसरो ई-पोटभल में प्रकावित दकया 

जाएगा। 
 

INTERESTED TENDERERS HAVING VALID DIGITAL SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE (DSC) MAY LOGIN TO 

https://eproc.isro.gov.in (NEW EGPS) AND SUBMIT THE OFFERS ONLINE. NO TENDER FEES APPLICABLE. TENDERS 

WILL BE OPENED IN THE PRESENCE OF ATTENDING TENDERS OR THEIR AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVES ONLY 

ON PRODUCTION OF VALID AUTHORISATION LETTER. CORRIGENDUM, IF ANY, WILL BE PUBLISHED IN ISRO E 

PORTAL. 

 

          हस्ताक्षररत /-Sd_   
                                                                     क्रय एिं भंडार अविकारी / PURCHASE & STORES OFFICER 

 

https://eproc.isro.gov.in/
https://eproc.isro.gov.in/

